PEGASEM GSS Series
Microwave Ground Speed Sensors
GSS24
Features
• Non-contact measurement of
speed over ground
• 24 GHz Radar Doppler Technology
• Flat Panel Antenna Design

Transport Case GSS1424 46x38x12 cm Black with red
shutters
Ordering Information
GSS Comment
GSS14-5-OE 3) 5m Interface cable, open wire ends
GSS14-5-B712 1) 3) 5m Interface cable, Binder connector B712-8
GSS14-5-DSUB  2) 3) 5m Interface cable, SUB-D connector
GSS24-5-OE 3) 5m Interface cable, open wire ends
GSS24-5-B712 1) 3) 5m Interface cable, Binder connector B712-8
GSS24-5-DSUB  2) 3) 5m Interface cable, SUB-D connector
Optional Accessories
SB2-xx-x 4) Signal box, RS232 I/F. Applicable for GSS with DSUB cable
SB3-xx-x 4) Signal box, USB I/F.  Applicable for GSS with B712 cable
H4M1-GSS1424  Magnetic holder for GSS14 or GSS24
CASE-GSS1424        Transport case for the sensor and accessories
1) Order this version, if the GSS14/24 is used with interconnection box SB3.
2) Order this version, if the GSS14/24 is used with interconnection box SB2.
3) For a non-standard cable length substitute -5- by the required length in metres.
4) For details and power cable options see SPLITBOX product sheet.
PEGASEM Messtechnik GmbH • 86720 Noerdlingen • Germany • www.pegasem.com